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PRESS RELEASE 

21.10.2021 
 

Declaration of results of the AIAPGET -2021 
 

National Testing Agency (NTA) conducted the All India Ayush Post Graduate Entrance Test 

(AIAPGET), for admission to the various courses, for the academic year 2021-22. 
 

The Exam was held in the Computer Based Test (CBT) mode.  The test was of objective type, 

comprising of Multiple Choice Questions (MCQs). 
 

The Exam was held in 04 disciplines for admission to the above-mentioned programmes as per details 

given below. 

 
Name of the Course No. of cities No. of Exam Centres Medium 
Ayurveda 83 136 English & Hindi 
Homeopathy 

 
 
82 
 

 

 

 93 
 

English 
Siddha English & Tamil 
Unani English & Urdu 

 

 AIAPGET-2021 was held in 2 shifts. 
 

The Exam was conducted taking all necessary precautions, observing social distancing, sanitisation, 

staggered entry of candidates into the exam hall, provision of masks to candidates, etc, laid down by 

the Govt. of India. 
 

 Number of candidates registered for the exam was as follows: 
 

Name of the 

Course General General-EWS OBC-NCL SC ST Grand Total 

Ayurveda 6392 1475 7740 2209 762 18578 

Homeopathy 2745 486 2777 1024 300 7332 

Siddha 27 3 329 97 1 457 

Unani 599 221 782 28 4 1634 

Grand Total 9763 2185 11628 3358 1067 28001 
 

     Gender wise number of candidates registered for the exam was as follows: 

 

Name of the Course Female Male Grand Total 

Ayurveda 11828 6750 18578 

Homeopathy 5019 2313 7332 

Siddha 335 122 457 

Unani 904 730 1634 

Grand Total 18086 9915 28001 
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Number of candidates who appeared in the exams was as follows: 

 

Name of the Course General General-EWS OBC-NCL SC ST Grand Total 

Ayurveda 5957 1409 7259 2018 697 17340 

Homeopathy 2564 466 2610 938 264 6842 

Siddha 25 3 314 88 1 431 

Unani 558 210 735 26 4 1533 

Grand Total 9104 2088 10918 3070 966 26146 

 

Gender wise number of candidates who appeared in the exam was as follows: 

 

Name of the Course Female Male Grand Total 

Ayurveda 11187 6153 17340 

Homeopathy 4694 2148 6842 

Siddha 314 117 431 

Unani 854 679 1533 

Grand Total 17049 9097 26146 

 
 

Post exam, the questions, provisional answer keys and the responses of the candidates were hosted on the 
NTA website during 06-08 October 2021 and challenges were invited from the candidates who appeared in 

the exam. Challenges received were got verified by the experts and the results were processed as per the 

final verified answer keys. 
 
Results of the examination are now hosted on  https://aiapget.nta.ac.in. Candidates can login to the 

website and view/download/print their score card. 
 
The eligibility criteria, self-declaration, various documents, etc. of the eligible candidates shall be verified 
as per norms specified in the Information Bulletin-2021. NTA does not have any responsibility towards 

correctness/genuineness of the uploaded information/documents during the application process. 
 
The responsibility of NTA is limited to inviting online application, conduct of the entrance test, 

declaration of result and providing the results to AIIA for further action at their end. 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

(Dr. Sadhana Parashar)  

Senior Director (Exams) 


